FY 2017 Base Budget Estimates
Military Construction, Defense-Wide
Agency Summary

($000)

Defense Health Agency

Defense Information Systems Agency
Defense Logistics Agency

DoD Dependents Education Activity
Missile Defense Agency

National Geospatial-Intelligence Agency
National Security Agency

U.S. Special Operations Command
Washington Headquarters Services
Energy Conservation Investment Program
Contingency Construction

Minor Construction

Planning and Design

TOTAL

Authorization

Appropriations

705,891
4,493
238,864
245,678
176,230
801
38,000
435,981
20,216
150,000

2,016,154

303,954
4,493
238,864
245,678
176,230
801
233,000
435,981
20,216
150,000
10,000
35,452
201,422

2,056,091



